3
’

’ : BPANO. . CONTRA
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT o CT1D ConE PAGE by

2 AMENDMENTMOBIFICATION NO. 8. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 8. PROJECT NO.(f applicabla)
M010 03-20-2013 . NMS-13-024, NMS-13-041,
. NMS-13-043
6. 155U BY . CODE (3700 T |7 ADMANISTERED BY (1 other than een 8 GODE L3100
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.$. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts, MSa Div. of Contracts.
Attn: Manon Butt, 301-492-3629° Mail Stop: TWB-01-B1l0OM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M :
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR  (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code) o 00 (9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
PHACIL, INC.

9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

950 N GLESE RD STE 910 : NRC-10-G7-414 MM8S-00T

BRLINGTON VA 222034173

108. DATED (SEE [TEM 13)

cooe 054885111 Ipmm . o - X 08-10-2010
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
(] The above numbered soficitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers [lis extended, [_|is not extended.

Offers must acknowtedge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing ltems 8 and 15, and retuming copies of the amendmerit; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; of (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMBITTOBERECB\E)AT“EPLACEDESWTEMRHERECEFTOFOFERSPNORWWEWMDMESPEGHEDMY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER.  If by viftue of this amendment you desire to change an offer afready submitted, such change may be made

by telegram or letter, Wmmmmnm@mmmmmmmaMsmmmmmmm

and date specified.

12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA  @fmequiced) ~ S€€ below. Total 'Obllgations $16,135.00
DUNS 054885111  NAICS Code 561110 PSC_R699

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
" IT_MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

0 kmmmsmmi& (Specily authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM-14 ARE MADE N THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

ammmmmsmmmmmmmmm (mumhmm.mmmx)
ETFOR]HINITE‘“,PURSUANTTOTPEAUTHORHYOFFAR‘&“B(D). ) :

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

1 B. OTHER (Specily type of modiication and authority) Bilateral Modification.

X 52.243-3 Changes - T:Lme-and—Matex::Lals or Labor-Hours
E.IMPORTANT Contractor [ isnet, E]lsreqtm'edtosignmisdoamemmmml copies to the issuing office.
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION  (Organized by UCF section [ Veonkra Mmmmﬁh)

Reference Contract NRC-10-07-414, Task Order NMSS-001, for Administrative Office Support.
The purpose of this modification is to extend the task order peried of performance, increase the task order ceiling
amount, and add incremental funding, as described below and oa the following page.

RFPA NMS5-13-024 B&R: 13-50-41-F-191 JCN: J5673 BOC: 252A  APPNO: 31X0200 FAIMIS# 131421 OBLIGATE $3,089.00
RFPA NMS-13-041 Bs&R: 13-50-41-F-191 JCN: J5673 BOC: 2522  APPNO: 31X0200 FATMIS# 131516 OBLIGATE $4,622.00
RFPA NMS-13-043 BgR: 13-50-41-F-191 JCN: J5673 BOC: 252A  APPNO: 31X0200 FAYMISE 131639 OBLIGATE $8,424.00

KRC Project Officer: Catherine Blakeney, 301-415-1491, cathgrir,_:e.blakeney@nrc.gov :
NMSS Task Order Manager: James Smith, 301~492-3234, james.smith@nrc.gov; Brenda DuBose, brenda.dubose@nrc.gov

Extept a5 provided herein, all terms and conditions of the docuznant referenced in ltem 9A or 104, as hang chang ‘mhumwm .
15A. NAMEAND TITLEOF SIGNER ~ (Typeor prinh) ) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER  (Typoor pring) i
Monique Williams .
Tom Shoemaker, COO . Contracting Officer
158. CONTRACTOR/IOFFEROR [T "45C. DATE SIGNED €8, OF AMERICA -
Tom Shoemaker Zzmmsuizen . .
&Y .
(Sigature of parson autiorted 1o 5g) 3/20/13 § of Coniracting 9“9\20\3
NSN 7540-01-152.8070 ' ’ STANDARD FORM 30
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE Prescribad by GSA - FAR(A&CFR)S&ZAS

TEMPLATE - ABMoor SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE. 0 55 5 &ﬁ’ﬂ\gﬁi



NRC-10-07-414

Task Order NMSS-001
Modification 010 .
Page 2 of 2

Reference Task Order NMSS-001 under Contract NRC-10-07-414.

'I'hepurposeoftmsmdlﬁmt:onlsto(1)e)ctendﬂzemkmtierpenodofperfonnanoe
(2)mcwemthetaskordaoe&ngamount,and(3)addmcremenuﬁmdmg as follows::

1. Extend the task order period of performance for approximately two months, from March 20,
2013 through May 17, 2013. The revised period of pefformance will be August 10, 2010
through May 17, 2013.

2. Increase the task order estimated ceiling amountby$2633400 from $264,114.76 to
290,448.76. :

3. Add incremental funding in the amount of $16,135.00, thereby increasing the obligated
amount from $264,114.76 to $280,249.76.

The following is a sumrhary of obligations for NRC-10-07-414 NMSS-001 from the date of award
through the date of this action: '

Job Code - J5673
Award FY10 Obligation $44,933.00
Mod 2 FY11 Obilgm $1,5668.00
: $36,000.00
$21,000.00
Mod 5 FY12 Obﬁgabon $14,000.00
Mod 6 FY12 Obligation $7.000.00
Mod 7 FY12 Obligation - ~ $50,000.00
Mod 8 FY12 Obligation $51,613.76
Med 9 FY13 Obligation $38,000.00

“Mod 10 FY13 Obligation ~ $16,135.00
Total NRC Obligations ~ $280,249.76
This modification obligates FY 2013 funds in the amount of $16,135.00.

Summary: .

FY10 Obligations : $44,933.00

FY11 Obligations $58,568.00  .idi.-.. ¥
FY12 Obligations $122,613.76 o
'FY13 Obligation $54,135.00

$280,249.76




